
 

 

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

 Ranked List for the post of DRIVER GR-II (LDV) NCA LC/AI on 9190-15780 in VARIOUS  
DEPARTMENTS in PALAKKAD DISTRICT 

Cat. No.622/2013. 
 Date: 19/07/2016. Ranked List No.449/2016/DOP 

 
                        The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of  DRIVER GR-II 
(LDV) NCA-LC/AI on 9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS in PALAKKAD DISTRICT,  found 
suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit, for recruitment against NCA vacancies for 
LC/AI community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 19/07/2016 and will be valid until 
candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise due to the paucity of LC/AI 
candidates, during the currency of Ranked List published on 21/12/2010for the above post.   

 

Total 

 

DOB 

 

 Commy Prac 

25/05/1983 86.00 

30/05/1977   83.00 2 100791 

20/05/1972  82.67 3 113027 

22/05/1989  81.67 4 103619   25.00 

10/05/1980   77.67 5 104284 

Office of the 

Kerala Public Service Commission 

Approved for issue, 

Section Officer. 

GANGADHARAN K V 

DISTRICT OFFICER 

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION  

District Office,Palakkad 

Rank  Reg. No Name Test 

 66.00 

58.00 

 52.67 

56.67 

 52.67 

1 130335 VIPIN MATHEW K 

SUNIL S 

PETER V X 

JUSTIN JOSE 

SABU Y S 

  25.00 

  30.00 

   25.00 

   
  20.00 

Wtg Remarks 

LC/A.I 

LC/A.I 

LC/A.I 

LC/A.I 

LC/A.I 

       DISTRICT OFFICE, PALAKKAD 


