KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of DRIVER GR-II (LDV) NCA LC/AI on 9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS in PALAKKAD DISTRICT

Ranked List No.449/2016/DOP

Cat. No.622/2013. Date: 19/07/2016.

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **DRIVER GR-II** (LDV) NCA-LC/AI on 9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS in PALAKKAD DISTRICT, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit, for recruitment against NCA vacancies for LC/AI community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 19/07/2016 and will be valid until candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise due to the paucity of LC/AI candidates, during the currency of Ranked List published on 21/12/2010 for the above post.

Rank	Reg. No	Name	Test	Prac v	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	130335	VIPIN MATHEW K	66.00	20.00		86.00	25/05/1983	LC/A.I	
2	100791	SUNIL S	58.00	25.00		83.00	30/05/1977	LC/A.I	
3	113027	PETER V X	52.67	30.00		82.67	20/05/1972	LC/A.I	
4	103619	JUSTIN JOSE	56.67	25.00		81.67	22/05/1989	LC/A.I	
5	104284	SABU Y S	52.67	25.00		77.67	10/05/1980	LC/A.I	

GANGADHARAN K V

DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, PALAKKAD

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission

District Office,Palakkad

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.